Platz Gesamt
1 02:52:39
2 02:55:24
3 02:56:45
4 02:58:02
5 02:59:02
6 02:59:25
7 03:00:21
8 03:00:27
9 03:01:07
10 03:02:39
11 03:05:07
12 03:05:22
13 03:05:34
14 03:05:49
15 03:06:02
16 03:06:03
17 03:06:31
18 03:06:35
19 03:07:38
20 03:07:44
21 03:08:11
22 03:08:57
23 03:09:22

Zeit
10 km

00:37:39
00:37:46
00:36:57
00:37:21
00:38:22
00:37:35
00:37:29
00:38:23
00:39:07
00:39:03
00:39:40
00:39:16
00:39:46
00:39:29
00:39:51
00:39:45
00:39:08
00:39:12
00:39:58
00:40:20
00:40:13
00:40:18
00:40:50

38. BSV - Winterserie 2011

15 km

00:55:59
00:56:29
00:58:47
00:57:49
00:58:02
00:57:32
01:00:24
00:57:42
00:57:54
00:58:49
00:57:46
00:58:50
00:59:35
00:59:58
00:59:35
00:59:49
01:00:03
01:01:24
01:00:34
01:00:27
01:00:53
01:01:44
01:01:11

Serienwertung

Stand nach dem 3. Lauf

21,1km

01:19:01
01:21:09
01:21:01
01:22:52
01:22:38
01:24:18
01:22:28
01:24:22
01:24:06
01:24:47
01:27:41
01:27:16
01:26:13
01:26:22
01:26:36
01:26:29
01:27:20
01:25:59
01:27:06
01:26:57
01:27:05
01:26:55
01:27:21

Startnr. Nachname
43 Lask
87 Skierkowski
40 Krohnert
64 Pelz
93 Thomas
98 Walsh
203 Homberg
47 Mannhold
82 Schumacher
59 Noll
41 Laborn
95 Trecka
12 Burkhardt
45 Lentzen
49 Margerie
168 Wehmer
207 Buchhauser
32 Ibach
100 Weger
7 Braatz
55 Mohr
202 Felchner
29 Heinrich

Vorname

Steffen
Rafal
Kevin
Andreas
Rainer
Andrew
Tobias
Oliver
Stefan
Michael
Karsten
Uwe
Frank
Andre
Robert
Olaf
Mares-Elaine
Thomas
Olaf
Hartmut
Thomas
Patrick
Ralf

1967
1974
1988
1974
1964
1967
1976
1963
1973
1967
1965
1967
1969
1973
1968

1966
1986

1960
1964
1958

1959
1990

1963

LANG & LAUFLADEN

M40
M35
MH
M35
M45
M40
M35
M45
M35
M40
M45
M40
M40
M35
M40

M45
WH

M50
M45
M50

M50
MH

M45
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Verein

TriFinisher

SCC Triathlon
TuS Neukolln
SCC Maulwurf

Tri Team Berlin
SCC Berlin
Comrunners Berlin
Sisu Berlin
Comrunners Berlin
Comrunners Berlin
SCC Triathlon
jK-Running

SCC Maulwurf
Long Distance
SCC Berlin
Race-Runner Berlin
SCC Maulwurf
PRG

SG BMF 07eV

dr.-ralf-heinrichde



Platz Gesamt
24 03:09:47
25 03:10:20
26 03:10:44
27 03:12:20
28 03:13:03
29 03:14:08
30 03:15:10
31 03:15:18
32 03:15:36
33 03:15:54
34 03:16:01
35 03:17:12
36 03:17:54
37 03:18:43
38 03:19:54
39 03:21:21
40 03:21:30
41 03:23:03
42 03:24:43
43 03:25:15
44 03:25:46
46 03:27:52
45 03:27:52
47 03:28:57
48 03:29:35
49 03:30:50
50 03:33:56
51 03:34:54
52 03:35:09
53 03:35:27

Zeit
10 km
00:39:55
00:41:24

00:39:50
00:41:04

00:40:42
00:41:35
00:41:33
00:41:48
00:42:06
00:42:09
00:42:06
00:42:09
00:41:50

00:42:25
00:43:03
00:42:57

00:43:43
00:43:28
00:43:37
00:43:42
00:43:27

00:44:35
00:44:38

00:44:37
00:45:28
00:45:27
00:45:36
00:47:27
00:45:53
00:43:50

15 km
01:02:13
01:01:31

01:01:15
01:01:45

01:02:23
01:02:51
01:02:47
01:02:08
01:02:34
01:03:34
01:03:32
01:03:11
01:02:37

01:04:20
01:04:02
01:04:31

01:04:25
01:05:40
01:06:07
01:05:41
01:07:46

01:07:11
01:07:54

01:07:49
01:07:24
01:07:52
01:09:38
01:09:06
01:09:05
01:07:19

21,1km
01:27:39
01:27:25

01:29:39
01:29:31

01:29:58
01:29:42
01:30:50
01:31:22
01:30:56
01:30:11
01:30:23
01:31:52
01:33:27

01:31:58
01:32:49
01:33:53

01:33:22
01:33:55
01:34:59
01:35:52
01:34:33

01:36:06
01:35:20

01:36:31
01:36:43
01:37:31
01:38:42
01:38:21
01:40:11
01:44:18

Startnr. Nachname
63 Parsiegla
193 Micus

848 (878) Lehnert
22 Godde
54 Mdoglich
14 Haas
33 Isaac
35 Knefel
77 Rudolf
8 Brosius
60 Oberthir
81 Schramm
3 Behrens
66 Piontek
26 Gunzel
73 Rose
9 Bruntsch
214 Tamms
37 Koérner
38 Krause-Burkhardt
164 Roll
194 Neundorf
185 Bergner
186 Bastian
39 Krocher
80 Schénborn
94 Toebs
169 Maecker
204 Ehmann
197 Hahn

Vorname

Karsta
Clemens

Thomas
Carolin

Frank
Hubert
Carl
Gunter
Kai-Dieter
Reno
Alexander
Andreas
Dietmar

Bernd
Falk
Alexander

Steffen
Jessica
Pawel-Jascha
Michael
Stefan

Olaf
Gabriele

Jan
Carsten
Thomas
Ralph
Antonia
Klaus
Carsten

Jg.

1963
1973

1967
1973

1968
1967
1969
1952
1963
1962
1973
1962
1958

1963
1954
1983

1964
1979
1977
1962
1963

1973
1965

1968
1966
1966
1963
1969
1960
1965

AK

W45
M35

M40
W35

M40
M40
M40
M55
M45
M45
M35
M45
M50

M45
M55
MH

M45
W30
M30
M45
M45

M35
W45

M40
M45
M45
M45
w40
M50
M45
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12
13

11
14
15
16

17

Verein

SCC Berlin

jK-Running
JK-Running

SCC Maulwurf

Sisu Berlin
Reinickendorfer Flchse
Sisu Berlin
Comrunners Berlin

Pro Sport Berlin 24
Kleinmachnower Laufclub
TSV Travemiunde
Laufen & Vertrauen

SG Bayer Schering
SCC Maulwurf

SCC Maulwurf
Charlottenburger TSV
SCC Triathlon
SCC Triathlon
SCC Triathlon

Pro Sport Berlin 24

Teamwork Berlin
Comrunners Berlin
SCC Berlin

Jelly Bears Berlin
SCC Maulwurf



Platz Gesamt
54 03:35:55
56 03:37:45
55 03:37:45
57 03:39:13
58 03:39:43
59 03:40:13
60 03:41:03
61 03:42:45
62 03:43:50
63 03:45:00
64 03:45:09
65 03:45:17
66 03:47:17
67 03:49:44
68 03:51:12
69 03:52:09
70 03:53:10
71 03:54:27
72 03:54:42
73 03:55:40
74 03:55:46
75 03:57:20
76 03:57:21
77 03:57:26
78 03:57:27
79 03:58:13
80 03:59:02
81 03:59:03
82 04:00:33
83 04:01:05
84 04:03:08

Zeit
10 km
00:45:00
00:44:50
00:45:26
00:44:55
00:44:56
00:46:53
00:47:36
00:48:41
00:46:51
00:50:46
00:46:39
00:48:19
00:47:17
00:48:43
00:49:31
00:49:57
00:49:42
00:49:38
00:49:33
00:50:27
00:47:26
00:50:35
00:51:30
00:51:22
00:52:08
00:50:40
00:51:39
00:47:26
00:52:06
00:51:33
00:52:34

15 km
01:08:46
01:09:15
01:09:06
01:11:03
01:09:10
01:10:40
01:11:02
01:12:15
01:11:31
01:12:49
01:11:09
01:13:15
01:10:12
01:14:08
01:14:14
01:13:47
01:14:22
01:14:58
01:15:22
01:17:08
01:18:08
01:16:06
01:14:57
01:15:09
01:16:59
01:17:25
01:16:58
01:17:47
01:17:42
01:18:41
01:17:50

21,1km
01:42:09
01:43:40
01:43:13
01:43:15
01:45:37
01:42:40
01:42:25
01:41:49
01:45:28
01:41:25
01:47:21
01:43:43
01:49:48
01:46:53
01:47:27
01:48:25
01:49:06
01:49:51
01:49:47
01:48:05
01:50:12
01:50:39
01:50:54
01:50:55
01:48:20
01:50:08
01:50:25
01:53:50
01:50:45
01:50:51
01:52:44

Startnr. Nachname
209 Schwenkel
211 Fahrig
78 Rust
83 Schittig
91 Thiel
67 Preston
183 Goll
75 RoRbander
11 Burkhardt
44 Lehmann
205 Achilles
175 Gehrmann
36 Knegendorf

1 Bachmann
85 Semper
72 Rolfes

69 Regniet
196 Seelbach
53 Michalk
179 Mitze
171 Feist

46 Mahling
181 Stolte
180 Hoffmann
165 Kieser

17 Erzberger
213 Meisen
88 Stampfus
50 Meinhard
177 Rose

56 Muller

Vorname

Thomas
Frank
Alexander
Rainer
Sebastian
Stephen
Steffen
Mia
Catherina
Anja
Achim
Antje

Kai
Andrea
Anette
Katharina
Andreas
Wolfgang
Linda
Helmut
Werner
Andreas
Jette
Ulrich
Axel
Stefan
Daniel
Ronald
Frank
Lars
Xenia

Jg.

1957
1963
1993
1954
1975
1958
1966
1982
1963
1977
1964
1969
1987
1969
1963
1959
1958
1953
1984
1960
1949
1955
1981
1953
1966
1963
1981
1960
1955
1952
1961

M50
M45
mJA
M55
M35
M50
M45
WH
w45
W30
M45
W40
MH
w40
W45
W50
M50
M55
WH
M50
M60
M55
W30
M55
M45
M45
M30
M50
M55
M55
W50
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Verein
SCC Maulwurf

SV Leonardo Da Vinci Nauen
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Team Kommander

Schéneberger Gesellen
SCC Triathlon

Team Oberhavel

SCC Berlin

SCC Maulwurf

SCC Berlin

Pro Sport Berlin 24

SCC Running Gag Berlin
Pro Sport Berlin 24

AFT Berlin

SCC Maulwurf

Sisu Berlin

LG Ssud

SCC Running Gag Berlin
SV 1885 Golssen

SCC Maulwurf



Platz Gesamt
85 04:03:43
86 04:06:20
87 04:06:47
88 04:08:32
89 04:09:15
90 04:09:46
91 04:11:15
92 04:14:45
93 04:20:34
94 04:20:49
95 04:21:10
96 04:24:06
97 04:24:44
98 04:26:33
99 04:28:23
100 04:38:23
101 05:13:38

Zeit
10 km
00:51:24
00:51:58
00:54:17
00:54:21
00:51:43
00:52:23
00:52:37
00:54:55
00:54:32
01:01:42
00:56:21
00:55:21
00:54:34
00:58:08
00:58:03
00:59:31
01:08:29

15 km
01:18:27
01:18:57
01:19:36
01:19:18
01:22:14
01:21:25
01:19:42
01:22:19
01:24:58
01:21:54
01:24:46
01:24:37
01:22:07
01:25:31
01:26:59
01:28:28
01:37:48

21,1km
01:53:52
01:55:25
01:52:54
01:54:53
01:55:18
01:55:58
01:58:56
01:57:31
02:01:04
01:57:13
02:00:03
02:04:08
02:08:03
02:02:54
02:03:21
02:10:24
02:27:21

Startnr. Nachname
58 Nitz
34 Klose
23 Grieco
192 Kynast
21 Gerlach
70 Richter
24 Grittke
20 Funke
18 Fimmel
172 Becke
847(210) Marx
48 Manzel
892 (208) Menzel
163 Winterkamp
65 Petri
84 Schwagierek
51 Mensel

Vorname

Thomas
Jochen
Monika
Uwe
Sebastian
Patrick
Sandra
Dorothea
Sabine
Gunther
Thomas
Andreas
Moritz
Dirk
Gunter
Dieter
Gero

Jg.

1959
1966
1958
1964
1980
1967
1991
1973
1955
1940
1959
1958
1995
1964
1957
1937
1950

M50
M45
W50
M45
M30
M40
WH
W35
W55
M70
M50
M50
mJB
M45
M50
M70
M60

11

Verein

SG BMF 07eV

Pro Sport Berlin 24
Comrunners Berlin

SCC Maulwurf

SCC Berlin

SCC Maulwurf

Pro Sport Berlin 24
Teamwork Berlin
Teamwork Berlin
Reinickendorfer Fichse

SG Bayer Schering Pharma
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei



